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Razred 

Class DII   A
Mesto

Place

Št. jadra

Sail No.

Jadralec na deski 

Windsurfer

Št. verif.

Reg. No.

Klub

Club

Deska

Board

Točke

Points

Odbite

Discard

Neto

Nett

1 SLO 87 Miro ŠKORJANC 1979 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje Lechner 2 80 1 100 2 80 260 260

2 SLO 121 Matic MEŽA 3066 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje Onehundred Boards 1 100 3 60 2 80 3 60 300 60 240

3 SLO 333 Janko PRISTUŠEK 3064 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 1 100 1 100 200 200

4 SLO 110 Matjaž DRINOVEC 414 JK Pirat Portorož D2 GS Custom 2 80 4 50 9 29 8 32 191 29 162

5 SLO 112 Vladimir BORŠTNAR 3284 JK Pirat Portorož Mistrali 4 50 5 45 3 60 6 40 195 40 155

6 SLO 36 Boris BROVINSKY 3071 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje Tornado Super Race 6 40 8 32 4 50 5 45 167 32 135

7 SLO 113 Črtomir IGLIČ 3427 JK Pirat Portorož Imgrad 3 60 5 45 105 105

8 SLO 21 Jure CIRAR 1931 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje Veplas Burja 8 32 9 29 6 40 9 29 130 29 101

9 SLO 65 Uroš MEŽA 3065 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje Lechner 7 36 7 36 72 72

10 47772 Uroš SEVER 3132 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 10 26 12 22 12 22 17 14 84 14 70

11 SLO 111 Matej PEGAN 166 JK Pirat Portorož Lechner 9 29 6 40 69 69

12 SLO 338 Peter ŽIŽMOND 3070 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 11 24 7 36 60 60

13 SLO 6 Robert VRČON 229 KJD Bum Koper 10 26 8 32 58 58

14 SLO 10 Gal POTRČ PAJK 2526 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 4 50 50 50

15 SLO 21 Matjaž ROJC 2339 JK Živaana 11 24 10 26 50 50

16 SLO 383 Žiga ROZMAN 3283 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje Carbonautica D2 5 45 45 45

17 SLO 23 Srečko FORTE 3072 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 14 18 11 24 42 42

18 SLO 411 Bine BANFI 3325 Surf in sup klub Pomurje 7 36 36 36

19 SLO 41 Nevenka JERANT 3134 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje Lechner 11 24 19 12 36 36

20 SLO 114 Andrej BORŠTNAR 190 JK Olimpic Izola 10 26 26 26

21 SLO 11305 Gašper STRAHOVNIK 324 JK Pirat Portorož 12 22 22 22

22 SLO 47 Stane HAFNER 3067 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 13 20 20 20

23 SLO 73 Martina JURIŠEVIČ 1989 ŠD Keka Imgrad D2 13 20 20 20

24 SLO 142 Julian WALDBURGER 3158 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 14 18 18 18

25 SLO 38 Jurij VERŠEC 149 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 15 16 16 16

26 SLO 78189 Tomaž JEŽOVNIK 3231 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 16 15 15 15

25 SLO 25 Zvone ČREPINŠEK 3083 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 18 13 13 13

26 SLO Timi BAHUN Surf in sup klub Pomurje 20 11 11 11

27 SLO 58200 Herman KLADNIK ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 21 10 10 10
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Razred 

Class DII   C
Mesto

Place

Št. jadra

Sail No.

Jadralec na deski 

Windsurfer

Št. verif.

Reg. No.

Klub

Club

Deska

Board

Točke

Points

Odbite

Discard

Neto

Nett

1 SLO 6 Helena BURGER 3281 JK Pirat Portorož Lechner 1 100 1 100 1 100 300 300

2 SLO 345 Igor HORVAT 3131 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje Imgrad D2 3 60 2 80 8 32 5 45 217 32 185

3 SLO 383 Žiga ROZMAN 3283 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje Carbonautica D2 3 60 5 45 3 60 165 165

4 SLO 1 Rudi FRANTAR 1408 JK Pirat Portorož 3 60 1 100 160 160

5 SLO 77 Rok POROPAT 1101 JK Pirat Portorož Lechner 4 50 2 80 130 130

6 SLO 1 Dušan PUH 58 JK Piranski zaliv Dobelmann 2 80 4 50 130 130

7 SLO 65 Uroš MEŽA 3065 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje Lechner 7 36 2 80 116 116

8 SLO 111 Matej PEGAN 166 JK Pirat Portorož Lechner 6 40 4 50 90 90

9 SLO 73 Martina JURIŠEVIČ 1989 ŠD Keka Imgrad D2 5 45 45 45

10 SLO 30 Andrej GRAHOR 1175 JK Pirat Portorož Tornado 6 40 40 40

Razred 

Class DII   A   VINTAGE
Mesto

Place

Št. jadra

Sail No.

Jadralec na deski 

Windsurfer

Št. verif.

Reg. No.

Klub

Club

Deska

Board

Točke

Points

Odbite

Discard

Neto

Nett

1 SLO 112 Vladimir BORŠTNAR 3284 JK Pirat Portorož Mistrali 2 80 1 100 1 100 2 80 360 80 280

2 SLO 21 Jure CIRAR 1931 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje Veplas Burja 3 60 2 80 3 60 4 50 250 50 200

3 SLO 113 Črtomir IGLIČ 3427 JK Pirat Portorož Imgrad 1 100 2 80 180 180

4 47772 Uroš SEVER 3132 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 4 50 5 45 6 40 10 26 161 26 135

5 SLO 6 Robert VRČON 229 KJD Bum Koper 3 60 4 50 110 110

6 SLO 10 Gal POTRČ PAJK 2526 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 1 100 100 100

7 SLO 21 Matjaž ROJC 2339 JK Živaana 4 50 6 40 90 90

8 SLO 338 Peter ŽIŽMOND 3070 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 3 60 60 60

9 SLO 23 Srečko FORTE 3072 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 5 45 45 45

10 SLO 114 Andrej BORŠTNAR 190 JK Olimpic Izola 5 45 45 45

11 SLO 142 Julian WALDBURGER 3158 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 7 36 36 36

12 SLO 73 Martina JURIŠEVIČ 1989 ŠD Keka Imgrad D2 7 36 36 36

13 SLO 38 Jurij VERŠEC 149 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 8 32 32 32

14 SLO 78189 Tomaž JEŽOVNIK 3231 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 9 29 29 29

15 SLO 25 Zvone ČREPINŠEK 3083 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 11 24 24 24

16 SLO 41 Nevenka JERANT 3134 ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 12 22 22 22

17 SLO 58200 Herman KLADNIK ŠD ZOO Station Velenje 13 20 20 20
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